Ordering Guide
PRODUCT ID LENGTH SHIELDING NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN CRI
SL1 Slate1 Combined Optics 3 3’ SO +AC(Qty., Beam, Finish) spotless lens with 200 200 lm/ft
SO lens option
80 80 CRI
(Accents with Spotless Lens) 4 4’ Accent* 300 300 lm/ft 90 90 CRI
5 5’ 400 400 lm/ft
6 6’
7 7’
8 8’
S(L) system run**
Lit segments are available in 1'
increments.
**Submittal drawing required.
*See Ordering Code builder table below for ordering options Accent nominal lumen output is fixed and
varies depending on the accent beam angle.
See page 6 IES for more details.
Notes
Type
Project
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
SO lens
200 lm/ft 2.3 W/ft 88 lm/W
300 lm/ft 3.15 W/ft 95 lm/W
400 lm/ft 4.1W/ft 98 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K AT 80 CRI
*Ordering Code Builder - Accent
ACCENT - AC(Accent Quantity, Beam, Finish)
ACCENT QUANTITY BEAM ACCENT FINISH
2 two accents * AC20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
6 six accents AC35 35 deg W white
BLK black
Accent provided on blank section by default.
See page 2 for more information.
See page 3 for available configurations.
See page 6 for IES details.
* Not available with 3 ft length.
DP
COLOR TEMP. FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
27 2700 K W white B2103 Wild Pine 120 120 V DP integral driver 0-10V
dimming (1%)*
1 1 circuit
30 3000 K AP aluminum paint B2601 Medium Teak 277 277 V +E(#) emergency circuit *
35 3500 K BLK black B1406 French Cherry UNV universal +NL(#) night light circuit
40 4000 K C custom B1102 Maple Cherry
B99244 Birch B1301 Medium Chestnut
B2502 Fine Oak B1806 Dark Walnut
B1501 Douglas Fur B99097 Dark Rosewood
See wood finish details on page 2. * Only integral 0-10V driver available * Specify quantity
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Spotless Lens
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
2 1/4”
2”
1 5/16”
1”
Accent
UWB
MOUNTING / SUSPENSION CABLE LENGTH
(OPT.)
CUSTOM
(OPT.)
UWB universal wood # length ft* C custom